
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202106140002
90230

06/14/2021
03:44:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRISTOW
ANGELA S

14 26 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:26
Sub:BRUSH
CREEK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1 2 3
AND 4

202106180002
98580

06/18/2021
01:05:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FENN SHEILA

202106170002
95800

06/17/2021
11:29:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DYER
MICHAEL D

Instr
#:20171129000
428260

202106170002
95810

06/17/2021
11:29:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COUCH
FRANK JAMES

Instr
#:20200429000
168280

202106170002
95870

06/17/2021
11:29:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROOK
DARRYL K

Instr
#:20180601000
193900

202107020003
22740

07/02/2021
12:10:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNLAP
CYNTHIA E

9 78 Lot#:2 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:78
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION

202107150003
43820

07/15/2021
10:23:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
JAMES DOLAN

44 12 Lot#:1698
Book:44 Pg:12
Sub:STRATHA
VEN AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 5

202107140003
41870

07/14/2021
10:41:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMULLEN
MICHAEL R

39 84 Lot#:20
Book:39 Pg:84
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 7TH
SECTOR
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202107280003
63280

07/28/2021
07:58:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HESS
KIMBERLY S

49 30 Lot#:1AA
Book:49 Pg:30
Sub:GRAVES
ESTATES
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1A
2A AND 3A OF
A RESURVEY

202108040003
77940

08/04/2021
12:26:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH LESLIE 45 49 Lot#:2105
Book:45 Pg:49
Sub:KIRKWAL
L AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1



202108040003
78560

08/04/2021
03:20:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THORSON
GREG A

19 19 Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

202108090003
86260

08/09/2021
03:50:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STANISCAVA
GE RYAN

Instr
#:20200601000
219050

202108090003
86270

08/09/2021
03:50:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CATRETT
JESSICA
DAWN

Instr
#:20190501000
145160

202109100004
42630

09/10/2021
02:09:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20171214000
446500

202109230004
64400

09/23/2021
09:11:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SIDDLE
GLENN

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

202110120004
95830

10/12/2021
11:46:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARRETT
MICHAEL
DYLAN

37 44 Lot#:59
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

202110080004
91460

10/08/2021
10:39:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONLEY
KATHRYN
NANCE

36 33 Lot#:2926
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

202110080004
92900

10/08/2021
02:38:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
DAVID W

Instr
#:20161227000
469910

202110080004
92910

10/08/2021
02:38:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
DAVID W

Instr
#:20180716000
252510

202110190005
06930

10/19/2021
10:16:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES R S R
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20051027000
559050

202111030005
32520

11/03/2021
10:18:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS ROYAL
INVESTMENT
S GROUP LLC

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202111160005
51100

11/16/2021
12:42:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SCOTT
PAULINE E

0 0 Instr
#:20211020000
510340

Other:SEE
INST

202111170005
53870

11/17/2021
12:52:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES UNDERWOOD
KARA B

Instr
#:20060915000
459020

202111170005
53900

11/17/2021
12:52:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOLLEY
MELVIN RAY

Instr
#:20160830000
314950



202111170005
53910

11/17/2021
12:52:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCARBOROU
GH JAMES A

Instr
#:20161205000
444050

202111170005
53920

11/17/2021
12:52:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HORTON
MARY
WRIGHT

Instr
#:20201002000
446620

202111220005
61590

11/22/2021
02:55:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORGAN
RETHA

32 44 Instr
#:20210915000
448760

Lot#:940
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

202112080005
83540

12/08/2021
11:01:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HENRY
RANDALL

36 85 Lot#:159
Book:36 Pg:85
Sub:WYNLAKE
PHASE 4D

202112020005
75530

12/02/2021
11:12:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEAKS
JAMES RYAN

50 80 Lot#:1 Book:50
Pg:80
Sub:TROUTS
SUBDIVISION

202112140005
90910

12/14/2021
11:20:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DAMRON
MARK S

8 18 Lot#:13 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS


