	Searcl	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Party	/ Seg= 1,0	); Name=	MUTUAL SAVINGS	CREDIT			
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106140002 90230	06/14/2021 03:44:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRISTOW ANGELA S			14	26		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:26 Sub:BRUSH CREEK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 2 3 AND 4
202106180002 98580	06/18/2021 01:05:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FENN SHEILA						
202106170002 95800	06/17/2021 11:29:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DYER MICHAEL D					Instr #:20171129000 428260	
202106170002 95810	06/17/2021 11:29:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCH FRANK JAMES					Instr #:20200429000 168280	
202106170002 95870	06/17/2021 11:29:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOK DARRYL K					Instr #:20180601000 193900	
202107020003 22740	07/02/2021 12:10:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNLAP CYNTHIA E			9	78		Lot#:2 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:78 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION
202107150003 43820	07/15/2021 10:23:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS JAMES DOLAN			44	12		Lot#:1698 Book:44 Pg:12 Sub:STRATHA VEN AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 5
202107140003 41870	07/14/2021 10:41:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMULLEN MICHAEL R			39	84		Lot#:20 Book:39 Pg:84 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 7TH SECTOR FINAL RECORD PLAT
202107280003 63280	07/28/2021 07:58:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HESS KIMBERLY S			49	30		Lot#:1AA Book:49 Pg:30 Sub:GRAVES ESTATES RESURVEY OF LOTS 1A 2A AND 3A OF A RESURVEY
202108040003 77940	08/04/2021 12:26:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH LESLIE			45	49		Lot#:2105 Book:45 Pg:49 Sub:KIRKWAL L AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1

			_			ı	 			
202108040003 78560	08/04/2021 03:20:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THORSON GREG A		19	19		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
202108090003 86260	08/09/2021 03:50:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STANISCAVA GE RYAN				Instr #:20200601000 219050	
202108090003 86270	08/09/2021 03:50:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CATRETT JESSICA DAWN				Instr #:20190501000 145160	
202109100004 42630	09/10/2021 02:09:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE MOUNTAIN PARTNERS LLC				Instr #:20171214000 446500	
202109230004 64400	09/23/2021 09:11:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIDDLE GLENN					Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
202110120004 95830	10/12/2021 11:46:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARRETT MICHAEL DYLAN		37	44		Lot#:59 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
202110080004 91460	10/08/2021 10:39:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONLEY KATHRYN NANCE		36	33		Lot#:2926 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
202110080004 92900	10/08/2021 02:38:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER DAVID W				Instr #:20161227000 469910	
202110080004 92910	10/08/2021 02:38:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER DAVID W				Instr #:20180716000 252510	
202110190005 06930	10/19/2021 10:16:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	R S R DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Instr #:20051027000 559050	
202111030005 32520	11/03/2021 10:18:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	ROYAL INVESTMENT S GROUP LLC					Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202111160005 51100	11/16/2021 12:42:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SCOTT PAULINE E		0	0	Instr #:20211020000 510340	Other:SEE INST
202111170005 53870	11/17/2021 12:52:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERWOOD KARA B				Instr #:20060915000 459020	
202111170005 53900	11/17/2021 12:52:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLEY MELVIN RAY				Instr #:20160830000 314950	

202111170005 53910	11/17/2021 12:52:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCARBOROU GH JAMES A				Instr #:20161205000 444050	
202111170005 53920	11/17/2021 12:52:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON MARY WRIGHT				Instr #:20201002000 446620	
202111220005 61590	11/22/2021 02:55:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORGAN RETHA		32	44	Instr #:20210915000 448760	Lot#:940 Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
202112080005 83540	12/08/2021 11:01:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENRY RANDALL		36	85		Lot#:159 Book:36 Pg:85 Sub:WYNLAKE PHASE 4D
202112020005 75530	12/02/2021 11:12:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEAKS JAMES RYAN		50	80		Lot#:1 Book:50 Pg:80 Sub:TROUTS SUBDIVISION
202112140005 90910	12/14/2021 11:20:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAMRON MARK S		8	18		Lot#:13 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS